## UNIMODE OVERSEAS LIMITED AND REDUCED

304A/10178, IIIrd Floor, Ravinder Plaza, Abdul Aziz Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 Email ID: <a href="mailto:unimodeoverseaslimited@gmail.com">unimodeoverseaslimited@gmail.com</a>, Website: www.unimodeoverseas.in CIN No. L51909DL1992PLC048444, Tel. No. 011-43685156

03.08.2018

To,

The Department of Corporate Services- Listing **Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd,**PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400 001

Dear Sir,

<u>Sub: Publication of Notice of Board Meeting to approve Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2018 in the Newspaper</u>

This is to inform you that the Company has published the notice of Board Meeting to approve Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2018 in Financial Express (English Newspaper) and Jansatta (Hindi Newspaper) under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Kindly take the same on your record and oblige.

Thanking You

Yours Faithfully

For Unimode Overseas Limited And Reduced

Sanjeev Pality

DIN:02876785

Encl: As above

11.5%

🛚 को 12.30 बजे एनएच ८, दिल्ली . संगदारी, जिला में आयोजित की साथ हो ३० जन. गरी के अनंकेशित था अनुनोदन किए

ा उनकी और से हस्ता./-आरणम सापना अयंकारी निदेशक

। लिमिटेड

PLC023970 बल एरिया, भी, ओ, कून (उत्तराखण्ड) 0135-2499235 mi.net

जाता है कि निदेशक मंडल गरत. 2018 को जायेगी जिसमें जुन, 2018 को कम्पनी के को अनुमोदित

की वेबसाहर com और ये वसाइट भी उपलब्ध है। ांगिटेंड के लिये Eval/ राजेश धीर कम्पनी सचिव FCS No.: 3060 न्त अपार्टमेन्ट्स त्य विकासवरी पेस्ली-110018



## लील इलेक्ट्रिकल्स लिमिटेड

(पूर्व लीयड डलविट्रक एंड इंजीमियरिंग लिमिटेड) CIN: L29120UP1987PLC091016 पंजीकृत कार्यालयः यूनिट नंत. ह. ब्लॉक बी, ओल्ड डिस्ट्रिक्ट कोट्स ग्राम्प्लेक्स, इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया, फेज ॥, नीएका, उत्तर प्रदेश 201305

কান: 0120-4098444 র্থনিন আর্থ্যী investor, relation@leelelectric.com वेबसाइट: www.leelelectric.com

स्थना

सिक्योरिटीज एंड एक्सचेंज बोर्ड ऑफ इंडिया (लिस्टिंग दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताओं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 और 47 के अनुसार एतरहारा सुचित किया जाता है कि अन्य बातों के ताथ-साथ, 30 जून 2018 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अनकेकित वित्तीय प्ररिणामों और अध्यक्त की राहर्गात के साथ कोई अन्य नामलों पर विधार और स्वीकृत हेंतु कंपनी के मिदेशक मंडल की बेठक सामबार. 13 अगस्य 2016 को दोपहर 03:00 बजे रुपनी के कॉश्योरेट कार्यालय १६५, ओखलः इड्रास्टियत (स्टेट, कंज-III. नई दिल्ली-110020, में आयोधित की -जाएगी।

निरंशक मंडल के ओदशानुसार कृते लील इसिक्ट्रकस्स निपटेड तरता /-स्थानः नई हिल्ली

तिथा: 31.07.2018

अनिता के. रामा कंपनी सीच्य

### UNIMODE OVERSEAS LIMITED AND REDUCED

Reg. Off. 304A/10178, Illrd Floor, Ravinder Plaza, Abdul Aziz Roac, Karol Bagh, New Dalhi-110005 New Deini-110uub
Email ID: unimodeoverseaslimited@gmail.com,
Website: www.unimodeoverseas.in
CIN No. L51909DL1992PLC048444,
Tel. No. 011-43685156

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (LODR), 2015 the 2nd Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company for the FN2 2018-19 is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, 8th August, 2018 at the registered office of the Company at 304A/10178, Illrd Floor, Ravinder Plaza, Abdul Aziz Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 at 04:00 P.M., inter alia, to consider and approve the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2018.

This information is also available on website of Company at www.unimodeoverseas.in and website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board Mis Unimode Overseas Limited And Reduce Sanjeev Pahwa

Date: 01.08.2018 Place: New Delhi DIN: 02876785

ness Centre, Nangal Raya, New Delhi - 110 046 Tel.: +91-11-47119100, Fax: +91-11-28521273 tbell.com, Website: www.orientbell.com

TW NOTICE

uant to Regulation 47 (1) of Securities and eng Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) and ing of the Board of Directors of the Company will arration of August, 2018 at New Delhi, to interalla केन्द्र died Financial Results for the Quarter ended

notice are available on website of the company दिल् ा e Websites of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) arte \_\_mited (www.nseindia.com)

rientbel

For Orient Bell Limited Yogesh Mendiratta Company Secretary

## CONTRACTS (INDIA) LIMITED

-177, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi - 110020

wmber: L45101DL1979PLC009654) जिल्हे set com, E-mail:- cs.corpoffice@aclinet.com

NOTICE

दर्ज

Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & ons, 2015 with the Stock Exchange(s), Notice is and of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be पर्ज ust, 2018 at Regd. Office: A-177, Okhla Industrial 612 at 4,00 p.m. inter-alia to consider, approve and take कना ेंड Results (Standalone) of the Company for the कते : other agenda items, if any.

meany for Prevention of insider Trading in the securities for low shall remain closed for all the Directors/ Officers/ persons of the Company from Monday, 6th August. uncement of C1 financial results

available on the website of the Company i.e. lebsite of the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited al Stock Exchange of India Ltd (www.nseindia.com)

For Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd

Vipin Kumar Tiwari) GM (Corporate) & Company Secretary

का. आ उप

HOLICATE LIMITED

AAYUSH FOOD AND HERBS LIMITED

CIN: L01122DL1984PLC018307 Regd. Office: G-321, Chirag Delhi, New Delhi: 110017 W: www.aayushfoods.com E-mail: aayushfoodherbs@gmail.com, Tel.: 011-41009092 NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 92(1)(a) and Regulation 47(1)(a) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Monday, the 13° day of August, 2018 at the Registered Office of the Company at G-321, Chirag Delhi, New Delhi-110017 to consider and approve, interalia, the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30° June, 2018 and other business, if any, with permission of the Board. This intimation is also available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.msei.in) where the company's shares are listed and shall also be available on the website of the Company (www.aayushfoods.com).

For Aayush Food and Herbs Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: 01.08,2018

Preetl Kataria Company Secretary

Rharat Dacavan Limited

## FINANCIAL EXPRESS

pt Office 21 A, 3rd Floor Sentil Phawan, Commer Complex, Multherped Nagar, New Dishi - 110 009 Tel: +91-11-47027878, Fax: +91-011-47551816 Website www.fvi.co.in; Enail osfutionventure@gmail.com

#### NOTICE

Pursuant to clause 41 of the listing Agreement, Notice is hereby given that the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be had on Thursday, the QBM day of August, 2018 at the registered office of the Company to inter alia consider and approve the un-audited financial results of the Company for the quarter enting June 30, 2018.

For and on behalf of the Bo Fruition Venture Limited Sdi-(Richa)

CFÓ

PAN: BQMPR4063F 01.08.2018

## UNIMODE OVERSEAS LIMITED AND REDUCED

Reg. Off: 304A/10178, Illrd Floor, Ravinder Plaza, Abdul Aziz Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005
Email ID: unimodecvers easilmited@gmail.com, Website www.binmideoverseas.in Cin No. L51909DL1992PL.0048444, Tel. No. 011-43885156

### NOTICE

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 33 read with Ragulation 47 of the SEB (LODR), 2015 the 2nd Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company for the F.Y. 2018-19 is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, 8th August, 2018 at the registered office of the Company at 304A/10178, lind Floor, Ravinder Plaza, Abdul Aziz Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 at 04:00 P.M., inter alla, to consider and approve the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended 30th of the Company for the Quarter ended 30th une, 2018.

This information is also available on website of Company at www.unlimodeoverseas.in and website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board M/s Unimode Overseas Limited And Reduced

Date: 01,08,2018 Place: New Delhi

Sanjeev Pahwa Additional Directo DIN: 02876785

## SUBJECT OF STREET

## MERELIGARE PROPERTY.

Effective 15-09-2018 We will be relocating our Anna Nagai Branch Office

### from

tst Floor No. 64/6, W Block. Main Road, Anna Nagar Chennal - 800040

### to

Rosy Towers, R S No.146, Part Old No.3 New Door No.7 Núngambakkare High Road Chennal - 500034

### For any further details you may contact:

Mr. V. Selva Ganapathy Contact No. 944 - 30074520

Religare Health Insurance Company Limited Road, Office, 5th Physic. 19 Chawla House, Nebru Piric New Dalbi-110019 IN U6600DL 2007PLC161503 Insurance is a subject matter of solicitation. UAN 18052561 (IRDA Regd, No.148)

## ABM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Regd. Office: 10/60, Industrial Area. Kirti Nagar, New Delhi - 110 015 Phone: 011-41426055 CIN: L51909DL1983PLC015585

MIEEKOT SERVICE CENTRE

lind Floor, Darshan Plaza, Samrat Enclave, Garh Road, Meerut-250004, Telep Email: meerut@gichfindia.com, Website: www.gichfindia.c Regd. Office: National Insurance Building, 6th Floor, 14, Jamshedji Tata Road, Ch

# REF:- PROFESSION NOTICE UNDER SUB-RULE(1) OF RULES 8 OF RULES UNI

WHEREAS the undersigned being the authorized office of GICHFL, pursuant to the demand notice issu section 13(2) of SARFAESI Act 2002 calling upon you/ Borrowers, the under named, to pay outstanding c of receipt of the respective notices. You all have failed to pay the said outstanding dues within stipulated to and having right as conferred under the provisions of sub section (4) of section 13 of SARFAESI ACT, 2 taken Symbolic Possession of the Secured Assets as mentioned herein below.

SR.	FILE NO.	NAME OF BORROWER/	PROPERTY ADDRESS	TOTAL AS 31.07.
NO.	UP0610600000009	1. Sh. Krishan Kumar 2. Smt. Beena	Plot No. 159-A, Khasra No. 1682, 1697 & 1699, Multan Nagar, Majra Maliyana, Baghpat Road, Meerut, Near Singhal Kirana Store Wali Gali	Rs 10,54
2	UP0610600000031	Sh. Sanchit Gupta     Sh. Brijesh Kumar Gupta     Sh. Nipanshu Gupta	House No. 95/132A, Plot No. 61 & 62, Gupta Colony, Chiriya Bhood, Meerut, Uttar Pradesh, Near Om Kirana Store	17,50

FURTHER, to this notice, the Borrowers are hereby called upon to hand over vacant and peaceful posses of GICHFL within 7 days from the date of this notice, else the undersigned shall be constrained to proces the above properties forcibly by adopting method/s and/or may dispose the properties in line with the SARFAESI Act 2002 and rules thereto.

The BORROWERS and the PUBLIC IN GENERAL are hereby cautioned not to deal with the above referre any part thereof and any dealing with the Properties/ Secured Assets will be subject to charge of GICHFL above against Properties/Secured Assets which is payable along with the further interest thereon until pay

Date: August 2, 2018 Place: Meerut

# (j ICICI Bank

Regd. Office:ICICI Bank Limited, ICICI Bank Tower, Near Chakli Circle, Old Padra Corporate Office: ICICI Bank Towers, Bandra- Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumb Regional Office: ICICI Bank Limited, NBCC Place, Pragati Vihar, New Delhi - 110

## PUBLIC NOTICE-AUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSET

In terms of the policy of ICICI Bank Limited ("ICICI Bank") on Sale of Financial Assets and in line with the regulatory guidelininterested ARCs/Banks/NBFCs/Fls for the purchase of below mentioned Portfolio A&Portfolio B of Non-Performing Assets (Final Interested ARCs/Banks/NBFCs/Fls for the purchase of below mentioned Portfolio A&Portfolio B of Non-Performing Assets (Final Interested ARCs/Banks/NBFCs/Fls for the purchase of below mentioned Portfolio A&Portfolio B of Non-Performing Assets (Final Interested ARCs/Banks/NBFCs/Fls for the purchase of below mentioned Portfolio B of Non-Performing Assets (Final Interested ARCs/Banks/NBFCs/Fls for the purchase of below mentioned Portfolio B of Non-Performing Assets (Final Interested ARCs/Banks/NBFCs/Fls for the purchase of below mentioned Portfolio B of Non-Performing Assets (Final Interested ARCs/Banks/NBFCs/Fls for the purchase of below mentioned Portfolio B of Non-Performing Assets (Final Interested ARCs/Banks/NBFCs/Fls for the purchase of below mentioned Portfolio B of Non-Performing Assets (Final Interested ARCs/Banks/NBFCs/Fls for the purchase of below mentioned Portfolio B of Non-Performing Assets (Final Interested ARCs/Banks/NBFCs/Fls for the purchase of B of Non-Performing Assets (Final Interested ARCs/Banks/NBFCs/Fls for the purchase of B of Non-Performing Assets (Final Interested ARCs/Banks/NBFCs/Fls for the purchase of B of Non-Performing Assets (Final Interested ARCs/Banks/NBFCs/Fls for the purchase of B of Non-Performing Assets (Final Interested ARCs/Banks/NBFCs/Fls for the B of Non-Performing Assets (Final Interested ARCs/Banks/NBFCs/Fls for the B of Non-Performing Assets (Final Interested ARCs/Banks/NBFCs/Fls for the B of Non-Performing ASSETS (Final Interested ARCs/Banks/NBFCs/Fls for the B of Non-Performing Assets (Final Interested ARCs/Banks/NBFCs/Fls for the B of Non-Performing Assets (Final Interested ARCs/Banks/NBFCs/Fls for the B of Non-Performing ASSETS (Final Interested ARCs/Banks/NBFCs/Fls for the B of Non-Performing ASSETS (Final Interested A indicated herein. It is hereby clarified that confirmation of the name of successful bidder will be subject to final approval by the Com Reserve price Term of sale

11	District Outstanding	Reserve price	Term of sale	
ortfoli	o Fund Based Gross Principal Outstanding	60.0	Cash Basis	
Portfolio	A 190.8	31.0	Cash Basis	
Portfolio		\ ·		
Schedu	le for F-Auction:		Dat	
0. 11.	Activity		August 07, 20	
2.	- I off Desument along with Pre-minary Information Methodalisating (1 NP )		August 10, 20 August 13, 20	
3.			August 18, 20	
4.	Submission of EMD	August 20, 20		
5.	Submission of EMD  Access to data room for due diligence (subject to payment of EMD as mentioned in column 4)			
6.	Process of e-bidding		September 07 auto extension	

\*EOI can be sent through email at <a href="mailto:anshu.i@icicibank.com">and/or karan.kakkar@icicibank.com</a> and/or by post at ICICI Place, Lodhi Road, Pragati Vihar, Bhishm Pitamah Marg, New Delhi - 110 003. This envelope should be addressed to Ms. An 8800894647 or Mr. Karan Kakkar +91 11-4221 8207; 7042792978

ICICI Bank will not be responsible/liable in case of non-receipt of EOI by ICICI Bank for the reasons beyond the control of the to take efforts to find out the status of communication sent by them to ICICI Bank to ensure their participation in the auction pro

TERMS & CONDITIONS OF AUCTION FOR THE FINANCIAL ASSET

1. The sale of the aforesaid Financial Asset is on "As is where is basis", "As is what is basis", "Whatever there is basis" and "Witho

2. All ARCs/ Banks/NBFCs/Fis (referred individually as "Party" and collectively as "Parties") are invited/ eligible for participating

Anances panes in the Certain their EOIs by hand delivery/email as per the details given in this notice along with relevant doc interested Parties should submit their EOIs by hand delivery/email as per the details given in this notice along with relevant doc satisfaction of iCICI Bank. EOI should be on the letter head of the Party and must be signed by the authorised signatory of such authorized signatory (Board Resolution, /Power of Attorney/equivalent document). The EOI shall compulsority authority of such authorized signatory (Board Resolution, and that it would like to proceed with the difference in the contribution of the contribution That the Party intends to participate in the e-auction and that it would like to proceed with due-diligence in the data room (

premises or organized in electronic mode in its discretion).
b. That the Party is eligible (under applicable laws and regulations) and has the capacity to enter into and conclude the purcha

Final in undertaking the proposed transaction, the Party will have no conflict of interest, and such Party is not related, directly Party in undertaking the proposed transaction, the Party will have no conflict of interest, and such Party is not related, directly Names of the Authorised Official(s) along with their contact details (mobile number, e-mail ids, etc.) to enable the auction the proposed transaction and the supplier of the supplier

d. Names of the Authorised Official(s) along with their contact details (mobile number, e-mail 40s, etc.) to enable the auction of the procedure for bidding through the e-auction portal.

(ICICI Bank reserves the right to ask for information relating to the financial standing of the interested Parties or other docume. (ICICI Bank further reserves the right to declare an interested Party (including KYC related documents) at its discretion. (CICI Bank further reserves the right to declare an interested Party documents/information are not furnished on demand, and the decision of ICICI Bank in this regard shall be final and binding on documents/information are not furnished on demand, and the decision of ICICI Bank Limited, payable at New Delph: EMD is EMD to be submitted in the form of Demand Draft / Pay Order in the name of ICICI Bank Limited, payable at New Delph: EMD is interested Parties are not permitted to make a bid below the indicated reserve price for the Financial Asset. Any bid submitted is read.

6

Detailed terms & conditions and the process for the sale of the Financial Asset shall be mentioned in the offer document which Parties by the Bank after submission of EOI and execution of Non-Disclosure Agreement (if not executed earlier).

Once the bid has been accepted by ICICI Bank, entire payment along with execution of the assignment deed and other legional total within 7 happing working days to the bid as a feedback of the payment along with execution of the assignment deed and other legional total within 7 happing working days to the bid to affect the sale of the payment along with the Bank. completed within 7 banking working days from the date of acceptance of offer by the Bank.

In case only single EMD is received, the Bank will reserve its right to conclude the sale before the date of e-auction but after exp. In Portfolio B. non-fund based facility of Rs. 61.7 million is also outstanding with ICICI Bank. For this portfolio, preference will.